147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
il
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185

186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
21
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229

230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244

710003990
710068432
710151987
710006195
710081298
710160996
710020391

710030639 **

710157510
710077630
710022071
710136972
710139520
710002751
710020727
710033467
710068285
710068348
710155389
710072030
710157265
710020475
710030569
710020622
710044499
710031710
710059584
710157853
710170425
710170957
710059052
710021518
710152169
710086660
710067466
710133451
710004410
710054642
710142271

710154843
710004221
710058674
710028945
710017759
710170432
710031458
710018809
710058765
710021126
710168430
710168437
710004011
710067144
710059017
710120974
710166771
710166778
710166813
710166820
710144588
710166400
710054817
710094150
710144581
710144595
710144609
710018613
710084406
710109354
710017836
710093919
710144560
710144567
710059360
710021329
710021336
710130889
710096075
710058758
710135768
710021511
710060858
710018802

710145064
710021539
710068320
710029148
710073689
710018774
710049672
710164349
710152491
710020993
710069041
710134431
710142474
710166925
710170194

i

ok

ok

OBORNY GROUPLLC

KORTH, YVONNIE

GRUBAUGH, CAREY L & TONYA ETAL
MENCOS, ALEJANDRO MARROQUIN
BACKES, ROKANNEM

BUHL, CHAD D & BRENDA L
MENDEZ, MARIANA

THOMPSON ALKAM
KAMPSCHNEIDER, JAMI
FRATERNAL ORDER OF EAGLES
CECH, ANDREW C

GRUBAUGH, CAREY

COLUMBUS HOUSING PARTNERS II LLC
OBORNY, TODD

AASE, BRYAN S

LAUDENKLOS, TODD A

HIGH FLYERS GOLF BAR LLC
SCHUMACHER, MATTHEW J

LAY, CODY M

STENGER, JESSE D

FISHER, RANDY D &

RAMIREZ, BLANCA

FERRIS, MICHAEL & CASSANDRA
PHASE ONE PROPERTIES LLC
BRANDL FARMS REVOCABLE TRUST, P ETAL
SPERRY, BRETT & AMANDA HARMON
LUEDTKE, DEAN W

AZPEITIA, ANA

MEDINA, MA SOCORRO CABANAS
PERRY, KURTIS V/ & KELI E

MUHLE, MIKE L & MONIQUE A
LYDAY, LEAH

DOHMEN, RYAN E & SHERRI L
REICKS, SHIRLEY J

HEESACKER, JEFFERY D

DUSH, DANIEL & REGINA

LOVELL, MICHAEL V

VEIK, JAMES & GALYEN, JENNIFER
SHEFCYK, RYAN

MIDSTATES DATA TRANSPORT LLC
FAULKNER, JAMES B JR & HOLLY JEAN
MAGSAMEN, MICHAEL

TUCKER, DWIGHT A & MARYS
HOPPE, FRANK H & CAROLYN M
CABANAS, JORGE CABALLERO
LAUDEN KLOS, TODD A

MACIAS, JOSE RUBEN SEPULVEDA &
NEUHAUS, ETHAN D

VASQUEZ, UBALDO & ALICIA GARCIA
PILAKOWSKI, CORY J

PILAKOWSKI, CORY J

OBORNY, TODD

MYERS, CORY & NANCY

WEILAND, TRENT M

COLUMBUS PROPERTIES LLC
PERRY, KURTIS V

PERRY, KURTISV

PERRY, KURTIS V

PERRY, KURTISV

PERRY, KURTIS V

NELSEN, TODD

LABENZ, GLEN G & CONNIEA
WILKINSON, LYMAN A

PERRY, KURTIS V

PERRY, KURTISV

PERRY, KURTIS V

FISHER, MARQUITA APODAC
CISNEROS, CARLOS A & GLORIBEL E
MINISTERIOS PENTECOSTES FRESCA UNCION
BLATTNER, BECKY

MUHLE, LORIA

PERRY, KURTIS V

PERRY, KURTIS V

SCHEFFLER, JAMES

LOPEZ, JOEL

LOPEZ, JOEL

SANDER, ROBERT J & GWEN M
WILLIAMS, CHAUNCEY C & MAUD
NEUHAUS, ETHAN D

MIDSTATES DATA TRANSPORT LLC
LYDAY, LEAH

MAGSAMEN, TRICA K

SANCHEZ, AHUDEL

KLINK, RON

BLATTNER, BECKY

HIGH FLYERS GOLF BAR LLC
LAUDENKLOS, TODD A

WIESE, NICHOLAS E & LAURA J
CABALLERO, MARIO

VEIK, JAMES A & JENNIFER LYNN GAYLEN
LABENZ, GLEN G & CONNIEA

DUSH, DANIEL J & REGINA K
BRAATEN, DAVID & MEGAN K
CAMPBELL, TYLER J
ESPINO-BEDOLLA, MAURILIO &
GREENWALL, MELANY A

LAMBERT, C RONALD & CHARLOTTE K
MUHLE, MICHAEL L & MONIQUE A

2319 11 ST COLUMBUS NE 68601
305 ELM ST HUMPHREY NE 68642
424 1 ST PLATTE CENTER NE 68653
2610 8 ST COLUMBUS NE 68601
3710 16 ST COLUMBUS NE 68601

2657 E 30 AVE COLUMBUS NE 68601
418 GERRARD AVE MONROE NE 68647

3201 13 ST COLUMBUS NE 68601

5204 53 ST COLUMBUS NE 68601

316 4 ST PLATTE CENTER NE 68653
COLUMBUS NE 68601

231411 ST COLUMBUS NE 68601

4111 E 8 ST COLUMBUS NE 68601
MONROE NE 68647

302 MAIN ST HUMPHREY NE 68642

309 MAIN ST HUMPHREY NE 68642

60 SANDSTONE DR COLUMBUS NE 68601
100 ASH ST LINDSAY NE 68644-0000
MONROE NE 68647

2569 E 30 AVE COLUMBUS NE 68601
431 COLUMBUS AVE MONROE NE 68647
3175 E 25 ST COLUMBUS NE 68601

516 COLUMBUS AVE MONROE NE 68647
CRESTON NE 68631

3903 88 ST COLUMBUS NE 68601

5200 SE 16 ST COLUMBUS NE 68601
COLUMBUS NE 68601

233 PINE ST CRESTON NE 68631

4201 E 5 ST COLUMBUS NE 68601

4915 33 ST COLUMBUS NE 68601

406 PINE ST HUMPHREY NE 68642
COLUMBUS NE 68601

2902 10 ST COLUMBUS NE 68601

208 2 ST TARNOV NE 68642

27279 WOODSIDE DR COLUMBUS NE 68601

1067 26 AVE COLUMBUS NE 68601

212 0OAK ST CRESTON NE 68631

34270 STATE HWY 22 MONROE NE 68647
COLUMBUS NE 68601

5200 SE 16 ST COLUMBUS NE 68601
MONROE NE 68647

456 3 ST CRESTON NE 68631

SE 7 ST COLUMBUS NE 68601
618 PLUM ST LINDSAY NE 68644
620 PLUM ST LINDSAY NE 68644
1059 24 AVE COLUMBUS NE 68601
305 5 AVE HUMPHREY NE 68642
352 3 ST CRESTON NE 68631
COLUMBUS NE 68601

772 6 AVE COLUMBUS NE 68601
764 6 AVE COLUMBUS NE 68601
695 6 AVE COLUMBUS NE 68601
687 6 AVE COLUMBUS NE 68601
665 6 AVE COLUMBUS NE 68601

1520 MINDEN DR COLUMBUS NE 68601
603 6 ST COLUMBUS NE 68601

671 6 AVE COLUMBUS NE 68601

610 6 ST COLUMBUS NE 68601

3783 SE 16 ST COLUMBUS NE 68601
COLUMBUS NE 68601

2475-85 39 AVE COLUMBUS NE 68601
4010 E 5 ST COLUMBUS NE 68601
1851 22 AVE COLUMBUS NE 68601
615 6 ST COLUMBUS NE 68601

609 6 ST COLUMBUS NE 68601
CRESTON NE 68631

SE 39 AVE COLUMBUS NE 68601

SE 39 AVE COLUMBUS NE 68601
COLUMBUS NE 68601

COLUMBUS NE 68601

234 PINE ST CRESTON NE 68631
COLUMBUS NE 68601

4209 E 5 ST COLUMBUS NE 68601

COLUMBUS NE 68601

4105 E 5 ST COLUMBUS NE 68601
301MAIN ST HUMPHREY NE 68642
MONROE NE 68647

LINDSAY NE 68644

COLUMBUS NE 68601

COLUMBUS NE 68601

COLUMBUS NE 68601

HUMPHREY NE 68642

55 COTTONWOOD DR COLUMBUS NE 68601
COLUMBUS NE 68601

4742 63 COLUMBUS NE 68601

E1/3LOT 4 BLK 116 ORIGINAL COLUMBUS $608.54

PTLOT 3 BLK 3 OTTIS 1ST HUMPHREY $600.76
PT SE SE .5AC 12-18-2W PLATTE CENTER $597.06
W39' S60' LT 7 BLK 153 ORIGINAL COLUMBUS $561.48
LOT 10 BLK 37 CAPITOL COLUMBUS $549.69
12-19-4 IRRG TR IN NW1/4 NE1/4 $544.46
W100' LOT 1 BLK C COUNTRY MOBILE VILLA COLUMBUS $527.72
LOT 28 & W19' LOT 29 BLK A MONROE $523.10
LOT 16 EAGLE WOOD LAKE PHASE 2 LOCATED IN 16-17-3W $521.52
E80' OF BLK D BECKERS S D COLUMBUS $514.14
247-1TRINW1/2 SE $512.95
E44' LOT 5 & W41' LOT 6 BLK 11 PLATTE CENTER $510.64
LOT 5 STONEY CREEK TOWNHOMES ADD COLUMBUS $504.86
W2/3 1T 6 BLK 95 ORIGINAL COLUMBUS $502.84
LOT 9 KINGSAMARCHEN S D COLUMBUS $492.71
1-17-3 LOTS 11-12 BLK BLANK GERRARDS SD 23.84 AC MOL $486.90
W25' $113.7 LOT 8 BLK 1 OTTIS 1ST HUMPHREY $468.58
W1/3LOT 3 BLK 2 OTTIS 1ST HUMPHREY $468.58
LOT 60 THE ESTATES OF LAKE OCONEE 8TH SD COLUMBUS $467.86
LOTS 15-16-17 BLK7 LINDSAY $466.47
1-17-3PTW1/2 SE1/4LYINGN OFRRROWEXC  7.50AC INW1/2 SE1/4 $441.32
PT SW1/4 14-17-IE AKA: TR 1 W103.5' LT 1BLK D COUNTRY MOBILE VILLA 1ST COLUMBUS $402.22
LOT 6 EXC HWY R O W BLK A MONROE $378.46
PT SWA1/4 14-17-IE AKA: TR 2 £403.5' LT 5BLK E COUNTRY MOBILE VILLA 1ST COLUMBUS $369.18
1-18-3 PTW1/2 NE $354.45
LOT 6 BLK 2 0SBORN'S MONROE $351.20
PT OUTLOT K 4.05 ACVILLAGE OF CRESTON $338.80
LOT 5 & E1/2 LOTS BLKA MERIDIAN RIDGE SUBDIVISION COLUMBUS $338.64
36-17-1TR IN NW1/4 SE1/4 $333.20
LOT 4 BLK 129 ORIGINAL COLUMBUS $325.82
N106' LOTS 1 & 2 BLOCK 8 CRESTON $316.42
LOTS 7-8 SOUTHGATE S D COLUMBUS $312.16
1-20-3 $1/2 SE1/4 NE1/4 $306.83
LOT 2 BLK B CRESTWOOD ACRES 3RD COLUMBUS $303.52
60" LOT 5 BLK 6 LOCKNER'S 1ST HUMPHREY $263.04
31-17-1 TR65' X 75' IN NE1/4 NE1/4 NE1/4 $254.84
LOT 1 & W1/2 VAC 29 AVE ABUTT LOT 1 BLK 122 ORIGINAL COLUMBUS $253.50
LOTS 11-12 BLK 4 TARNOV $238.89
LOT 43 THE ESTATES AT LAKE OCONEE 5TH SDCOLUMBUS $233.93
IMPROVEMENT ON LEASED LAND TRIN NE SE LANDOWNER: ST FRANCIS

SCHOOL HUMPHREY $226.50
W1/3L0T 4 EXC N77 THEREOF BLK 118 ORIGINAL COLUMBUS $222.67
LOT 13 BLK 2 CRESTON $221.84
5172 TRINE1/2 SE $221.17
25-17-1 PTN1/2 SW $210.26
36-17-1TR IN NWA/4SE1/4 $196.54
LTS 1-2 BLK EAST GERRARD'S SD MONROE $191.32
36-17-1 TRNW SE $188.03
N20' $80' LOT 7 BLK 5 CRESTON $186.92
LOT 5 BLK B RIVERDALE S D COLUMBUS $179.38
LOT 7 BLK 2 ARROWHEAD RIDGE ADDITION LINDSAY $178.18
LOT 8 BLK 2 ARROWHEAD RIDGE ADDITION LINDSAY $178.18
N44' LOT 5 & N44' W35' LOT 6 BLK 116 ORIGINAL COLUMBUS $168.64
LOT 4 BLK 4 FEDDERSON'S HUMPHREY $167.92
LOTS 14-15-16-17 BLK 7 CRESTON $161.16
$42' LOT 2 BLK C WESTLAWN 4TH COLUMBUS $157.96
LOT 1 BLK A FRONTIER 3RDADDITION ~ COLUMBUS $131.88
LOT 2 BLK A FRONTIER 3RD ADDITION  COLUMBUS $131.88
LOT 3 BLK B FRONTIER 3RDADDITION  COLUMBUS $131.88
LOT 4 BLK B FRONTIER 3RD ADDITION  COLUMBUS $131.88
LOT 5 FRONTIER 2ND ADD COLUMBUS $129.04
5-17-2 TR IN E1/2 SE1/4 CONT 1.46 AC $118.74
PT LOTS 2-3 GERRARD'S 2ND SD TARNOV $114.24
LOT 17 JOHANNES 1ST COLUMBUS $109.42
LOT 4 FRONTIER 2ND ADD COLUMBUS $106.26
LOT 6 FRONTIER 2ND ADD COLUMBUS $106.26
LOT 7 FRONTIER 2ND ADD COLUMBUS $106.26
35-17-1 TR IN NW SE N OF CB & Q RR $105.14
PT LOT 7 BLK A CHERRY CREEK 3RD COLUMBUS $101.20
PT LOT 6 BLK A RANDALL 3RD COLUMBUS $100.00
PT $1/2 S1/2 NE NE CONT .471 AC 26-17-1E & PT LOT 13 SOUTHGATE S D COLUMBUS $99.92
LOT 5 BLK 5 HOCKENBERGER COLUMBUS $95.64
LOT 2 FRONTIER 2ND ADD COLUMBUS $91.08
LOT 3 FRONTIER 2ND ADD COLUMBUS $91.08
ALL BLK 15 CRESTON $88.56
LOT 8 BLK E RIVERDALE S D COLUMBUS $86.60
LOT 9 BLK E RIVERDALE S D COLUMBUS $86.60
LOT 1 WHISPERING RIDGE ESTATES SD COLUMBUS $69.38
PT LOT 5 SEC 30-17-1E 29ACLAND N CITY LIMITS COLUMBUS $63.24
$60' LOT 7 BLK 5 CRESTON $61.20
15-17-1 IMPROVEMENTS ON LEASED LAND A TR IN SE SE $60.66
LOT 6 SOUTHGATE SD COLUMBUS $51.04
18-20-1 PT NW NW $46.66
36-17-1W260' OF N60' OF $933' OF W724.85' OF E998.85' OF NW SE EXC E51.30' $42.42
8-17-1 IMPROVEMENTS ON LEASED LAND PT N1/2 NE, SW NE & PT NW SE LANDOWNER:

CARROLL & CATHERINE BLASER $38.88
LOT 10 SOUTHGATE S D COLUMBUS $33.36
E25' N66' LOT 1 BLK 2 OTTIS 1ST HUMPHREY $33.12
7-17-2 TRIN NW CORNER LT 4 $32.22
LOTS 11 & 12 BLK B HAMLING LINDSAY $26.28
36-17-1 IRREG TR IN NE1/4 NW1/4 SE1/4 EXC .77 AC & .46 AC & .19 AC & .39 AC $26.16
2-19-1 TR IN SE NE $21.96
LOTS 13 & 14 GERRARD’S 1ST TARNOV $15.72
31-17-1 TR IN NE1/4 NE1/4 NE1/4 $15.18
LOT 5 BLK C MEDINGER SUNRISE 2ND S D COLUMBUS $12.14
LOT 5 BLK 12 OTTIS 4TH HUMPHREY $10.50
TRIANGULAR TR IN LOT 2 BLK H WAGNER LAKES COLUMBUS $6.33
LOT 6 BLK B KIUNTKE SD COLUMBUS $6.06
LOT 1S &L SUBDIVISION COLUMBUS $6.06
LOT 4 BLOCK 8 CRESTON $4.12
Total: $399,143.70
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